basis with the Company on the following terms and conditions: 

Date of Commencement: 

Your probationary employment will commence on 08/04/2022and will continue for a period of six months. 

Salary: 

Your total gross compensation on joining Xavient would be INR ₹770,000.00, [Seven Lakh Seventy Thousand only] per annum. 

Your compensation would be subject to tax deductions at source and PF deduction as per applicable laws. PF deduction will be 
optional in the following cases:- 

1) If Your basic salary is more than Rs 15000 per month, and 

2) You have never been a member of PF scheme in any of your previous employment or if you have been a member of PF